CREDITON HAMLETS PARISH COUNCIL

EXPENDITURE
Staff Costs
Salary

Training
Expenses
Council

DALC

Internal Audit
External Audit
Insurance
Repairs and Maintenance
Administration
Website

Grants

Sec 137
Churchyards
Playground
War Memorial
CAB

VAT

TOTAL EXPENSES
Income
Precept

CTSG

VAT

TOTAL INCOME

Budget 2020/21

4638.6
60
250

275
100

0
185
300
600
315

1000
450
1000
150

0

200
9523.6

9500
0
200
9700



