CREDITON HAMLETS PARISH COUNCIL

EXPENDITURE	Budget 2020/21
Staff Costs	
Salary	4638.6
Training	60
Expenses	250
Council	
DALC	275
Internal Audit	100
External Audit	0
Insurance	185
Repairs and Maintenance	300
Administration	600
Website	315
Grants	
Sec 137	1000
Churchyards	450
Playground	1000
War Memorial	150
CAB	0
VAT	200
TOTAL EXPENSES	9523.6
Income	
Precept	9500
CTSG	0
VAT	200
TOTAL INCOME	9700